Great Wall

N

Great Wall Menu

https://menulist.menu
1110 E Main St Lancaster, OH 43130-4055, United States
(+1)7406531770 - https:/lwww.greatwalloh.com/

The menu of Great Wall from Lancaster includes 97 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $10.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Rebekah M likes about Great Wall:
This was our first trying it and it was amazing! The fried wontons were the best | have ever had. The pad Thai
was super flavorful but not spicy. As for the sesame C19. Sesame Chicken, sauce was very good and chicken
wasn't rubbery like most places. Rice was a little dry but good nonetheless. We will be returning read more. In
Great Wall from Lancaster, expect versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine that's authentically cooked in a wok,
and you may look forward to the fine traditional seafood cuisine.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/lancaster-3/great-wall-23/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/rebekah-m-church68
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/lancaster-3/great-wall-23/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Great Wall Yenu

Starters

14. CHICKEN ON THE STICK (4) $9.8

Thai specialties*

PAD THAI

Vegetable

FRIED TOFU W. GARLIC SAUCE

%o Mein

46. ROAST PORK LO MEIN
(LARGE)

Entrees

SESAME CHICKEN

Popular Ttems

9. DUMPLINGS (8) $9.8

$13.5

$13.0

These types of dishes are
being served

SOUP

To Mein(Soft)

45. HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN
(SMALL)

45. HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN
(LARGE)

$9.8
$15.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN
TRAVEL

o Mein (Soft Noodle)
47. CHICKEN LO MEIN (LARGE)

47. CHICKEN LO MEIN (SMALL)
46. ROAST PORK LO MEIN (SMALL)

Soup

23. HOT SOUR SOUP (LARGE)
23. HOT SOUR SOUP (SMALL)

22. SUBGUM WONTON SOUP
(LARGE)

WONTON SOUP

18. CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
(SMALL)

17. WONTON EGG DROP SOUP
(LARGE)

17. WONTON EGG DROP SOUP
(SMALL)

21. BEAN CURD VEGETABLE SOUP
(LARGE)

Soups

20. VEGETABLE SOUP
R (SMALL)

20. VEGETABLE SOUP
(LARGE)

19. CHICKEN RICE SOUP (LARGE)
19. CHICKEN RICE SOUP (SMALL)

18. CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
(LARGE)

16. EGG DROP SOUP (LARGE)
16. EGG DROP SOUP (SMALL)
15. WONTON SOUP (LARGE)
15. WONTON SOUP (SMALL)

$13.0
$8.8
$8.8

$8.2
$5.2

$8.8

$4.6

$7.5

$5.2

$7.8

$4.6

$6.6

$7.2
$4.6

$7.2

$8.2
$4.6
$7.2
$4.6



Great Wall Yenu

Wived Vegelable

34. SHRIMP MIXED VEGETABLE
(LARGE)

36. HOUSE SPECIAL MIXED VEG
(LARGE)

36. HOUSE SPECIAL MIXED VEG
(SMALL)

35. BEEF MIXED VEGETABLE
(LARGE)

31. CHICKEN MIXED VEGETABLE
(SMALL)

31. CHICKEN MIXED VEGETABLE
(LARGE)

32. ROAST PORK MIXED
VEGETABLE (SMALL)

32. ROAST PORK MIXED
VEGETABLE (LARGE)

33. MIXED VEGETABLE (SMALL)
33. MIXED VEGETABLE (LARGE)

34. SHRIMP MIXED VEGETABLE
(SMALL)

35. BEEF MIXED VEGETABLE
(SMALL)

Tried rice

42. BEEF FRIED RICE (SMALL)
37. PLAIN FRIED RICE (SMALL)
37. PLAIN FRIED RICE (LARGE)

38. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
(SMALL)

38. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
(LARGE)

39. ROAST PORK FRIED RICE
(SMALL)

39. ROAST PORK FRIED RICE
(LARGE)

40. CHICKEN FRIED RICE (SMALL)
40. CHICKEN FRIED RICE (LARGE)

$15.2

$16.3

$11.4

$16.0

$10.1

$14.3

$10.1

$14.3

$9.5
$13.4

$10.8

$10.0

$8.8
$6.5
$10.1

$7.6

$11.7

$7.8

$11.7

$7.8
$11.7

41. FRESH SHRIMP FRIED RICE

(SMALL) $8.8
41. FRESH SHRIMP FRIED RICE $13.0
(LARGE)

42. BEEF FRIED RICE (LARGE) $13.0
43. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE $9.1
(SMALL)

43. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE $14.0
(LARGE)

fippetizers

1A. CHICKEN EGG ROLL $2.4
14B. SUGAR BISCUITS (10) $7.8
14A. FRIED KING CRAB (4) $7.8
13. FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (4) $7.8
12. FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (6) $10.4
11. BEEF ON THE STICK (4) $9.8
10. CRAB RANGOON (8) $8.8
1. SHRIMP EGG ROLL $2.4
8. FRIED WONTON (10) $8.8
7. PU PU PLATTER (FOR 2) $18.9
6. SHRIMP TOAST (6) $7.8
?LESgIEE)LESS SPARE RIBS $17.8
(sél\B/lglljl_E)LESS SPARE RIBS $10.8
4. WONTON W. GARLIC SAUCE (10) $8.8
3. SPRING ROLL (2) $4.8
2. PORK EGG ROLL $2.4
Chow Mein or Chop Suey

26. VEG. CHOW MEIN (NO LO $10.1
MEIN) (SMALL)

28. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN (NO LO $10.8
MEIN) (SMALL)

27. BEEF CHOP SUEY (LARGE) $15.6



Great Wall Yenu

27. BEEF CHOP SUEY (SMALL) $10.8 24. CHICKEN CHOP SUEY (LARGE) $14.3
28. SHRIMP CHOP SUEY (LARGE)  $15.6 24. CHICKEN CHOP SUEY (SMALL) $10.1
27. BEEF CHOW MEIN (NO LO $10.8 24. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN (NOLO ¢,/
MEIN) (SMALL) : MEIN) (LARGE) :
26. VEG. CHOP SUEY (LARGE) $14.3 24. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN (NOLO o0
MEIN) (SMALL) :
26. VEG. CHOP SUEY (SMALL) $10.1
28. SHRIMP CHOP SUEY (SMALL)  $10.8
26. VEG. CHOW MEIN (NO LO $14.3
MEIN) (LARGE) : 29. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN ¢, -
(NO LO MEIN) (SMALL) :
27. BEEF CHOW MEIN (NO LO $15.6
MEIN) (LARGE) : 29. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN ¢,

(NO LO MEIN) (LARGE)

29. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOP SUEY
25. PORK CHOP SUEY (SMALL) $10.1 (SMALL) $11.7

25. PORK CHOW MEIN (NO LO $14.3 29. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOP SUEY ¢ -
MEIN) (LARGE) (LARGE) :

25. PORK CHOP SUEY (LARGE) $14.3

25. PORK CHOW MEIN (NO LO $10.1 28. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN (NO LO

MEIN) (SMALL) MEIN) (LARGE) $15.6



Great Wall Yenu

Great Wall

1110 E Main St Lancaster, OH
43130-4055, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-21:40
Wednesday 11:00-21:40
Thursday 11:00-21:40
Friday 11:00-22:40
Saturday 11:00-22:40
Sunday 11:00-21:40



https://menulist.menu/

