Great Wall





Great Wall Menu

https://menulist.menu 1110 E Main St Lancaster, OH 43130-4055, United States (+1)7406531770 - https://www.greatwalloh.com/

The *menu of Great Wall* from Lancaster includes **97** dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$10.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Rebekah M</u> likes about Great Wall: This was our first trying it and it was amazing! The fried wontons were the best I have ever had. The pad Thai was super flavorful but not spicy. As for the sesame C19. Sesame Chicken, sauce was very good and chicken wasn't rubbery like most places. Rice was a little dry but good nonetheless. We will be returning <u>read more</u>. In Great Wall from Lancaster, expect **versatile**, **delicious Chinese cuisine** that's authentically cooked in a wok, and you may look forward to the fine traditional seafood cuisine.

	基	
7		

Starters		Lo Mein (Soft Noodle)	
14. CHICKEN ON THE STICK (4)	\$9.8	47. CHICKEN LO MEIN (LARGE)	\$13.0
		47. CHICKEN LO MEIN (SMALL)	\$8.8
Thai specialties*		46. ROAST PORK LO MEIN (SMALL)	\$8.8
PAD THAI			
41		Soup	
Vegetable		23. HOT SOUR SOUP (LARGE)	\$8.2
FRIED TOFU W. GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.5	23. HOT SOUR SOUP (SMALL)	\$5.2
Lo Mein		22. SUBGUM WONTON SOUP (LARGE)	\$8.8
46. ROAST PORK LO MEIN		WONTON SOUP	
(LARGE)	\$13.0	18. CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP (SMALL)	\$4.6
Entrees		17. WONTON EGG DROP SOUP (LARGE)	\$7.5
SESAME CHICKEN		17. WONTON EGG DROP SOUP (SMALL)	\$5.2
Popular Items		21. BEAN CURD VEGETABLE SOUP	\$7.8
9. DUMPLINGS (8)	\$9.8	(LARGE)	
		Soups	
These types of dishes are		20. VEGETABLE SOUP	
being served		(SMALL)	\$4.6
SOUP		20. VEGETABLE SOUP (LARGE)	\$6.6
Lo Mein(Soft)		19. CHICKEN RICE SOUP (LARGE)	\$7.2
		19. CHICKEN RICE SOUP (SMALL)	\$4.6
45. HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN (SMALL)	\$9.8	18. CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP (LARGE)	\$7.2
45. HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN (LARGE)	\$15.0	16. EGG DROP SOUP (LARGE)	\$8.2
		16. EGG DROP SOUP (SMALL)	\$4.6
Dishes are prepared with	,	15. WONTON SOUP (LARGE)	\$7.2
CHICKEN		15. WONTON SOUP (SMALL)	\$4.6
TRAVEL			

Mixed Vegetable		41. FRESH SHRIMP FRIED RICE (SMALL)	\$8.8
34. SHRIMP MIXED VEGETABLE (LARGE)	\$15.2	41. FRESH SHRIMP FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$13.0
36. HOUSE SPECIAL MIXED VEG (LARGE)	\$16.3	42. BEEF FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$13.0
36. HOUSE SPECIAL MIXED VEG (SMALL)	\$11.4	43. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE (SMALL)	\$9.1
35. BEEF MIXED VEGETABLE (LARGE)	\$16.0	43. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$14.0
31. CHICKEN MIXED VEGETABLE (SMALL)	\$10.1	Appetizers	
31. CHICKEN MIXED VEGETABLE (LARGE)	\$14.3	1A. CHICKEN EGG ROLL	\$2.4
32. ROAST PORK MIXED VEGETABLE (SMALL)	\$10.1	14B. SUGAR BISCUITS (10) 14A. FRIED KING CRAB (4)	\$7.8 \$7.8
32. ROAST PORK MIXED VEGETABLE (LARGE)	\$14.3	13. FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (4)	\$7.8
33. MIXED VEGETABLE (SMALL)	\$9.5	12. FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (6)	\$10.4
33. MIXED VEGETABLE (LARGE)	\$13.4	11. BEEF ON THE STICK (4)	\$9.8
34. SHRIMP MIXED VEGETABLE		10. CRAB RANGOON (8)	\$8.8
(SMALL)	\$10.8	1. SHRIMP EGG ROLL	\$2.4
35. BEEF MIXED VEGETABLE	\$10.0	8. FRIED WONTON (10)	\$8.8
(SMALL)		7. PU PU PLATTER (FOR 2)	\$18.9
Fried rice		6. SHRIMP TOAST (6)	\$7.8
42. BEEF FRIED RICE (SMALL)	\$8.8	5. BONELESS SPARE RIBS (LARGE)	\$17.8
37. PLAIN FRIED RICE (SMALL)	\$6.5	5. BONELESS SPARE RIBS	\$10.8
37. PLAIN FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$10.1	(SMALL) 4. WONTON W. GARLIC SAUCE (10)	\$8.8
38. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE (SMALL)	\$7.6	3. SPRING ROLL (2)	\$4.8
38. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$11.7	2. PORK EGG ROLL	\$2.4
39. ROAST PORK FRIED RICE (SMALL)	\$7.8	Chow Mein or Chop Suey	
39. ROAST PORK FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$11.7	26. VEG. CHOW MEIN (NO LO MEIN) (SMALL)	\$10.1
40. CHICKEN FRIED RICE (SMALL)	\$7.8	28. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN (NO LO MEIN) (SMALL)	\$10.8
40. CHICKEN FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$11.7	27. BEEF CHOP SUEY (LARGE)	\$15.6



27. BEEF CHOP SUEY (SMALL)	\$10.8	24. CHICKEN CHOP SUEY (LARGE)	\$14.3
28. SHRIMP CHOP SUEY (LARGE)	\$15.6	24. CHICKEN CHOP SUEY (SMALL)	\$10.1
27. BEEF CHOW MEIN (NO LO MEIN) (SMALL)	\$10.8	24. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN (NO LO MEIN) (LARGE)	\$14.3
26. VEG. CHOP SUEY (LARGE)	\$14.3	24. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN (NO LO	\$10.1
26. VEG. CHOP SUEY (SMALL)	\$10.1	MEIN) (SMALL)	
26. VEG. CHOW MEIN (NO LO		28. SHRIMP CHOP SUEY (SMALL)	\$10.8
MEIN) (LARGE)	\$14.3	29. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$11.7
27. BEEF CHOW MEIN (NO LO	\$15.6	(NO LO MEIN) (SMALL)	
MEIN) (LARGE)		29. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$16.3
25. PORK CHOP SUEY (LARGE)	\$14.3	(NO LO MEIN) (LARGE)	+_0.0
25. PORK CHOP SUEY (SMALL)	\$10.1	29. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOP SUEY (SMALL)	\$11.7
25. PORK CHOW MEIN (NO LO			
MEIN) (LARGE)	\$14.3	29. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOP SUEY (LARGE)	\$16.3
25. PORK CHOW MEIN (NO LO MEIN) (SMALL)	\$10.1	28. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN (NO LO MEIN) (LARGE)	\$15.6



Great Wall

1110 E Main St Lancaster, OH 43130-4055, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00-21:40 Wednesday 11:00-21:40 Thursday 11:00-21:40 Friday 11:00-22:40 Saturday 11:00-21:40 Sunday 11:00-21:40